2020-21
WRESTLING FROM THE TOP
Cliff Keen would like to send our
heartfelt condolences to all those who
lost the opportunity to compete for a
championship at the end of last season.
We especially feel for the seniors who
missed the chance to close out their

A Handy Guide to Designing and
Ordering our Sublimated Singlets
How to Order Your Whole Team's
Uniforms, with or without Singlets.
Design Templates
Need a little help with inspiration?
Visit our website to choose from many
different design templates for you to
customize with your team’s logo, colors,
and graphics.
74
comp.
top
comp.
top
comp.
top
comp.
short
comp.
short
sing-
let
board
short
board
short
MB
CB
79
SC
AC
CK
SINGLET
ANATOMY OF A
2-PIECE
HOW TO SPEAK
sing-
let
CLIFFKEEN.COM        800.992.0799 15CUSTOM UNIFORMS
S79CK43J
S74MB43J
SBDUSP3/SCKBRDS SBDUSS1/SBRDCS6
SBDUSP3/SCKBRDS SBDUSMB/SBRDSMB
SBDUSP3/SCKWS43 SBDUSS1/SLWS
S74CB43J
SBDUSP3/SCKWS43 SBDUSMB/SLWS43MB
SCAC43J
CK Deluxe
This is the uniform with all the bells and
whistles! Side panels, leg bands, mesh
back and accent seam across the front.
S79CK43J • Singlet
LIST $118.00  Web $92.50  Sz. 3XS-3XL
SBDUSP3 • Compression Top
LIST $75.00  Web $56.50  Sz. 3XS-3XL
SCKWS43 • Compression Short
LIST $67.50  Web $53.00  Sz. 3XS-3XL
SCKBRDS • Board Short
LIST $69.90  Web $55.00  Sz. YS-2XL
SCAC Style
Side panels on Singlet and Compression
Gear. Compression Shorts have leg
bands. Board shorts decorated to match.
SCAC43J • Singlet
LIST $111.00  Web $87.00  Sz. 3XS-3XL
SBDUSP3 • Compression Top
LIST $72.00  Web $56.50  Sz. 3XS-3XL
SLWS43AC • Compression Short
LIST $67.50  Web $53.00  Sz. 3XS-3XL
SBRDSAC • Board Short
LIST $69.90  Web $55.00  Sz. YS-2XL
Mesh Back